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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4
Institute Type ALL
Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Mizoram
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 373312 505374
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of
Mizoram Technology)
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National Institute Civil Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Female-only 628523 663052
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including

Mizoram Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 12308 12308
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Mizoram Technology)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 0OS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 43818 55346
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Mizoram Technology)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 0OS OPEN Female-only 66788 67166
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including

Mizoram Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 9157 9157
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Mizoram Technology)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 (6N EWS Female-only 10987 10987
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including

Mizoram Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 (6N OBC-  Gender-Neutral 17164 18237
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of NCL

Mizoram Technology)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 (6N OBC-  Female-only 23792 23792
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Mizoram Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 8462 8515
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Mizoram Technology)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 (6N SC Female-only 11364 11364
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including

Mizoram Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 (6N ST Gender-Neutral 2710 2710
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of

Mizoram Technology)

National Institute Civil Engineering (4 0OS ST Female-only 4066 4066
of Technology, Years, Bachelor of (including

Mizoram Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute Computer Science and  HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 309946 712487
of Technology, Engineering (4 Years,

Mizoram Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute Computer Science and  HS OPEN Female-only 370684 544345
of Technology, Engineering (4 Years, (including

Mizoram Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

62026

18700

28174

35200

1542

5219

7883

11071

17814

3843

5473

1943

713287

500521

62026

18700

30186

39747

1542

5219

7883

11236

17814

3963

5473

1943

1317736.0

500521
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

43594

55169

7822

9190

14818

20366

7708

2726

293110

772989

36640

49188

2312

46125

55730

7822

9190

15861

20366

7814

2801

1187082.0

772989

40816

51406

2312

417
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

(ON)

0S

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6741

8871

12655

18574

6523

6888

2166

596054

34005

43362

6120

12648

6741

8871

13193

18574

6735

6888

2166

743618

34795

43362

6120

12648
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Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

313293

41155

46810

56224

4235

8375

10888

16441

23426

7668

3078

4396

1228062.0

41155

50712

56224

4235

8375

10888

17633

23426

8299

3078

4396
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