

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	4
Institute Type	ALL
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Mizoram
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	373312	505374

7/11/24, 12:42 PM	7/11/24,	12:42	ΡM
-------------------	----------	-------	----

, 12:42 PM			JoSA	AA		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	628523	663052
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12308	12308
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43818	55346
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66788	67166
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9157	9157
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10987	10987
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17164	18237
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23792	23792
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8462	8515
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11364	11364
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2710	2710
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4066	4066
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	309946	712487
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	370684	544345

I, 12:42 PM			Josa	A A		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	62026	62026
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	18700	18700
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28174	30186
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35200	39747
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1542	1542
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5219	5219
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7883	7883
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11071	11236
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17814	17814
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3843	3963
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5473	5473
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1943	1943
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	713287	1317736.0
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	500521	500521

		JOSA	AA		
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43594	46125
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55169	55730
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7822	7822
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9190	9190
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14818	15861
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20366	20366
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7708	7814
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2726	2801
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	293110	1187082.0
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	772989	772989
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36640	40816
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49188	51406
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2312	2312
	Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)Selectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSelectrical Selectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Selectrical Selectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Selectrical Selectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Selectrical Selectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Selectronics Selectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Selectronics Selectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Selectronics Selectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Selectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Selectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Selectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Selectronics and Com	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSDBC- NCLElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSDBC- NCLElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSCElectrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSTElectronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOPENElectronics and Communication Figineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENElectronics and Communication Figineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OPENOPENElectronics and Communication Figineering (Years, Bachelor of Technology)Image: Section of Section of Years, Bachelor of Technology)Secien of Secien of Sec	Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-Neutral43594Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)55169Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSGender-Neutral7822Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSEWSGender-Neutral7822Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)14818Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC- NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)20366Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral Supernumerary)2126Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral Supernumerary)2126Electrical Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)NSOPENGender-Neutral Supernumerary)2126Electronics and Communication Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)21299Electronics and Communication Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OPENGender-Neutral Supernumerary36400Electronics and Communication Engineering (A Years, Bachelor of Technology)OPENFemale-only (including Supernumerary)36400Electronics and Communicatio

l, 12:42 PM			JoSA	VA		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6741	6741
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8871	8871
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12655	13193
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18574	18574
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6523	6735
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6888	6888
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2166	2166
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	596054	743618
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34005	34795
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43362	43362
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6120	6120
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12648	12648

7/11/24, 12:42 PM	7/11/24,	12:42	ΡM	
-------------------	----------	-------	----	--

i, 12:42 Pivi			JOSA	A		
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	313293	1228062.0
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	41155	41155
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46810	50712
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56224	56224
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4235	4235
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8375	8375
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10888	10888
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16441	17633
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23426	23426
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7668	8299
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3078	3078
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4396	4396

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.



पन आई सी National Informatics Centre

